COBB AREA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

16320 HIGH RD., P.O. BOX 284 COBB, CA 95426 PH 707-928-5262
mail@cobbareawater.com

Utility Company Rate Schedule
Effective Date: 01-01-2025

Rate Categories

FAX 707-928-5263

Service Type|Description|| Unit R(;;e Notes

The base rate includes 2000 gallons of water per
Residential 2000 billing cycle, gallonage over the base allotment will
Water Base Rate Gallons $150.88 be charged according to the gallonage charges listed

below.

The base rate includes 2000 gallons of water per
Commercial 2000 billing cycle, gallonage over the base allotment will
Water Base Rate Gallons $177.85 be charged according to the gallonage charges listed

below.

Additional Gallonage Fees

Additional gallonage is charged per 1,000 gallons used over the base rate allotment

|Rate ($)H Description H Gallonage Range |

$2.00 [[Per 1,000 gallons|

3,000 — 10,000

$2.27 |[Per 1,000 gallons|| 11,000 — 15,000

$2.90  |[Per 1,000 gallons| 21,000 — 25,000

[$3.23

[Per 1,000 gallons]| 26,000 — 30,000

[$3.53

|
|
$2.55 ||Per 1,000 gallons|| 16,000 — 20,000 |
|
|
|

HPer 1,000 gallons” 31,000 - remainder

Additional Fees

‘ Fee Type H Description H Amount (§) ‘
‘Late Payment Fee HCharged for overdue bills exceeding $20.00 H$12.50 ‘
‘Dishonored Check Fee HCharge for returned payments H$35.00 ‘
‘Name and/or Address Change HCharge for change of name and/or address H$12.50 ‘




COBB AREA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

16320 HIGH RD., P.O. BOX 284 COBB, CA 95426 PH 707-928-5262
mail@cobbareawater.com

FAX 707-928-5263

‘ Fee Type H Description H Amount (§) ‘
‘Transfer of Ownership HCharge for transfer of ownership H$35.00 ‘
48 Hour Inactive Service To unlock and turn on service for 48 hour max. $90.00
Unlock and Turn On
Request of Turn Off/ Turn On $40.00
Meter
Request of Turn Off/ Turn On $120.00
Meter After Hours or
Weekend
Contested Meter Read / Only charged if meter read is correct and meter is $40.00
Requested Re-Read functioning properly. There will be NO charge for a

failed meter or incorrect read.
IMeter Flow Test | 1850.00 |
New Hook Up Fee For new residential service connections $6,500.00
(Residential)
New Hook Up Fee For new Commercial service connections Determined
(Commercial) Individually
‘Reconnection Fee HFor restoring service H$200.00 ‘




